Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005

3124
3169
3147
3008
3141

JOAO FERREIRA

ROBERTO CEREZUELA
CLAUDIO NAPOLITANO
SERGIO MURAKAMI
GERALDO ANGELO NOGUEIRA

RESULTADO -H -50a54 anos - M

Idade Categoria

50
51
50
54
51

H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos

Tempo



